Name Vorname

Verein

Liegend

Stehend aufg. Gesamt

3 Sydekum Burkhard
4 Siegel Matthias
5 Kaese Frank
6 Celino Luigi
7 Fricke Michael
8 Zander-Reski Bernd
9 Schridde Markus
10 Spandau Henning
11 Rieger Reinhold
12 Kneb Matthias
13 Mirschel Ralf
14 Freitag Klaus

Sehusa Musketiere E
SG-Seesen 1
SG-Kreiensen 2
SG-Seesen 1

KKS- Hahausen 1
SSV-Seesen E
Sehusa Musketiere E
KKS-Hahausen E
SG-Kreiensen 2
SG-Seesen 1
SG-Seesen E
SG-Kreiensen 2

113
134
100
113
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113
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92
144
136
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247
246
205
202
142
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1 KKS-Hahausen 1
2 SG-Seesen 1
3 SG-Kreiensen 2

297
205

202

o o

815

452

246

2 Blaubach Markus
3 Reich Mario

4 Riefling Frank

5 Siegel Matthias
6 Beck Karl Heinz

Sehusa Musketiere E
SSV-Seesen 1
SSV-Seesen 1
SG-Seesen

Sehusa Musketiere E

137
138
135
133

24

152
149
147
130

36

289
287
282
263

60



1 SSV-Seesen 1 304 287 282 873

Name Vorname Verein Liegend Stehend Frei Gesamt
2 Backes Magrit SG-Kreiensen
3 Jauschke Bernd SG-Kreiensen 162 128 290

1 SG-Kreiensen 1 346 296 290 932



